
Simply Melton 
High quality dentistry at prices that will make you smile 

 

 

Pay as you go             Plan (10% Off) 
                           Minimum 

  Consultations                                                                                       

New Patient consultation  £35         N/A 

Routine examination / Check up 
Face to Face consultation* 
Telephone consultation 

£40 
£35 
£25 

Included 
Included 
Included 

X-Ray (each) £10 Included 

Periodontal Treatments   

Scale & Polish £45 Included 

Dentist Periodontal Treatment (per visit) £108 £97 

Fillings   

Silver Filling (small) 

Silver Filling (medium) 

£75 

£95 

£67 

£85 
Silver Filling (large) £105 £94 
White Filling (front teeth) £99 £89 
White Filling (back Teeth – Small) £110 £99 

White Filling (back Teeth – Medium) £130 £117 

White Filling (back Teeth – Large) £170 £153 

Root Canal    

Root Canal (front teeth) £180 £162 

Root Canal (back teeth) £350 £315 

Extractions   

Extraction (per tooth) £95 £85 

Dentures (Acrylic)   

Upper OR Lower (partial) £375 £337 

Upper OR Lower (full) £425 £382 

Upper & Lower (partial) £675 £607 

Upper & Lower (full) £725 £652 

Crowns & Bridges   

Metal Crown (back teeth) £390 £351 
Porcelain Bonded Crown (front teeth) £475 £427 
Porcelain Bonded Crown (back teeth) £590 £531 
Bridge (porcelain bonded per unit) £475 £427 

Bridge (3 unit) 
 

£1800 £1620 

Emergencies

Prescription 

Temporary Filling 

Re-cement Crown / Bridge 
Out of Hours Emergency Telephone 
Out of Hours Emergency Face to Face      
 

* Check up within the last 6 months  

£12 
£50 

£48 
£40 

£175 

 

£10.80 
£45 

£43 
   Included  

£157.50 
 
 
 



 

 

Pay as you go          Parent on Plan  
 

Children   

 Under 3 years   
Examination £10 Included 
Treatment £10 per tooth Included 

 3-11 years 
  

Examination £20 £10  
Treatment (baby teeth) £35 per tooth £20 per tooth 

Treatment (adult teeth) 40% off 50% off 

(excluding ortho/cosmetics/lab-based) 

 12-17 years 

  

Examination £30 £15 
Treatment (adult teeth) 40% off 50% off 
(excluding ortho / cosmetics /lab-based)   

    
                                                                             

 

For further details about our plans, including our hygiene plan, please visit the 
membership section of our website or call us on:  

 
01664 650 550  

www.themeltonclinic.co.uk/membership-plans 

http://www.themeltonclinic.co.uk/membership-plans

