Simply Melton

High quality dentistry at prices that will make you smile

	Pay as you go	Plan (10% Off)
Consultations		
New Patient consultation Routine examination / Check up Face to Face consultation* Telephone consultation X-Ray (each)	£35 £40 £35 £25 £10	N/A Included Included Included Included
Periodontal Treatments		
Scale & Polish Dentist Periodontal Treatment (per visit)	£45 £108	Included £97
Fillings		
Silver Filling (small) Silver Filling (medium) Silver Filling (large) White Filling (front teeth) White Filling (back Teeth – Small) White Filling (back Teeth – Medium) White Filling (back Teeth – Large)	£75 £95 £105 £99 £110 £130	£67 £85 £94 £89 £99 £117 £153
Root Canal		
Root Canal (front teeth) Root Canal (back teeth)	£180 £350	£162 £315
Extractions		
Extraction (per tooth)	£95	£85
Dentures (Acrylic)		
Upper OR Lower (partial) Upper OR Lower (full) Upper & Lower (partial) Upper & Lower (full)	£375 £425 £675 £725	£337 £382 £607 £652
Crowns & Bridges		
Metal Crown (back teeth) Porcelain Bonded Crown (front teeth) Porcelain Bonded Crown (back teeth) Bridge (porcelain bonded per unit) Bridge (3 unit)	£390 £475 £590 £475 £1800	£351 £427 £531 £427 £1620
Emergencies		
Prescription Temporary Filling Re-cement Crown / Bridge Out of Hours Emergency Telephone Out of Hours Emergency Face to Face	£12 £50 £48 £40 £175	£10.80 £45 £43 Included £157.50

^{*} Check up within the last 6 months

	, , 8.	
Children		
Under 3 years		
Examination	£10	Included
Treatment	£10 per tooth	Included
3-11 years		
Examination	£20	£10
Treatment (baby teeth)	£35 per tooth	£20 per tooth
Treatment (adult teeth)	40% off	50% off
(excluding ortho/cosmetics/lab-based)		
12-17 years		
Examination	£30	£15
Treatment (adult teeth)	40% off	50% off

(excluding ortho / cosmetics /lab-based)

Pay as you go

Parent on Plan



For further details about our plans, including our hygiene plan, please visit the membership section of our website or call us on:

01664 650 550 www.themeltonclinic.co.uk/membership-plans